## City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for:

## 2001-02 Slurry Seal of Various City Streets Bid opening May 9, 2002 Engineer's Estimate: \$40,000 to \$45,000.

CONTRACTOR / CITY				CAL PAVEMENT MAINT SACRAMENTO		GRAHAM CONTRACTORS SAN JOSE		VALLEY SLURRY SEAL WEST SACRAMENTO		INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL WATSONVILLE	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	54,370	SY	\$0.70	\$38,276.48	\$0.70	\$38,276.48	\$0.72	\$39,037.66	\$0.65	\$35,340.50
2	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS- STOP & BAR	13	EA	\$84.50	\$1,098.50	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$84.00	\$1,092.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
3	PAVEMENT MARKERS -DETAIL 4	6,157	LF	\$0.44	\$2,709.08	\$0.50	\$3,078.50	\$0.43	\$2,647.51	\$0.48	\$2,955.36
4	PAVEMENT MARKERS -TYPE X	35	EA	\$3.25	\$113.75	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$3.20	\$112.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$44,397.81		\$45,654.98		\$47,889.17		\$53,245.86
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	20,410	SY	\$0.70	\$14,368.64	\$0.70	\$14,287.00	\$0.72	\$14,654.38	\$0.78	\$15,919.80
2	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS -TYPE III ARROW	13	EA	\$183.75	\$2,388.75	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$183.00	\$2,379.00	\$175.00	\$2,275.00
3	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS -BIKE LANE	4	EA	\$78.75	\$315.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$79.00	\$316.00	\$110.00	\$440.00
4	PAVEMENT MARKERS - DETAIL 10	1,236	LF	\$0.47	\$580.92	\$0.50	\$618.00	\$0.47	\$580.92	\$0.60	\$741.60
5	PAVEMENT MARKERS - DETAIL 33	3,050	LF	\$2.10	\$6,405.00	\$2.50	\$7,625.00	\$2.10	\$6,405.00	\$1.30	\$3,965.00
6	PAVEMENT MARKERS - DETAIL 38C	450	LF	\$2.10	\$945.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$2.10	\$945.00	\$2.10	\$945.00
7	PAVEMENT MARKERS - DETAIL 39	3,252	LF	\$1.05	\$3,414.60	\$1.00	\$3,252.00	\$1.05	\$3,414.60	\$0.75	\$2,439.00
8	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE X	8	EΑ	\$3.25	\$26.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$3.20	\$25.60	\$15.75	\$126.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1				\$29,443.91		\$31,622.00		\$31,220.50		\$35,351.40
	TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID #1				\$73,841.72		\$77,276.98		\$79,109.67		\$88,597.26